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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 3 May Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference 

Tuesday, 4 May Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 5 May Supervisory Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) –

teleconference

 

Thursday, 6 May Meeting with Member of European Parliament, Mr Sven Giegold,

on current banking supervision topics – teleconference

 

 Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

 Steering Committee – teleconference 

Monday, 10 May Meeting with Sustainable Insurance Forum (SIF), on issues

related to the Network for Greening the Financial System (NGFS)

– teleconference

 

Tuesday, 11 May Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 12 May Governing Council – teleconference 

 Pre-recorded podcast on “Tackling climate change as a central

bank: Between motivation, obligation and limitation”

 

Monday, 17 May Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

 Online workshop organised by the International Organisation of

Pension Supervisors (IOPS) on the IOPS supervisory

environmental, social and governance (ESG) guidelines and

sustainability disclosure – participation in session “Update on

sustainability disclosure developments: international bodies”

 

 Meeting with the Bank of England, Executive Director for UK

Deposit Takers Supervision, Ms Sarah Breeden, on current

supervisory topics – teleconference 
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Tuesday, 18 May Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with the Office of the Comptroller of the Currency (OCC),

Deputy Comptroller for International Banking and Capital Policy,

Mr Amrit Sekhon, and Senior International Advisor for

International Banking, Mr Erik Van Zandt, on issues related to the

NGFS – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 19 May Meeting with the BIS – teleconference 

Thursday, 20 May Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 21 May Supervisory Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with European Financial Markets Lawyers Group

(EFMLG) – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 25 May Executive Board – teleconference 

Thursday, 27 May Joint online conference of the European Commission and the

European Central Bank on “European Financial Integration and

Stability” – chairing panel on “Climate change and the EU

financial system: financial development, integration and stability

aspects”

 

Friday, 28 May Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Pascal

Canfin, on the greening of the ECB – teleconference

 


